
Venue Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title Level Can 

Art Dept 22nd/23rd April 08:30 10hrs OCR J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod GCSE/9FC 29

Admin 27th/28th April TBA 00:00 AQA 8633/SH Italian Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 6

Admin 27th/28th April TBA 00:00 AQA 8648/SH Urdu Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 2

Admin 27th/28th April TBA 00:00 AQA 8683/SH Panjabi Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 5

Admin 27th/28th April TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 2H Speaking (H) GCSE/9FC 2

Admin 29th/30th April 1st May TBA 00:00 AQA 8662/SF German Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 61

Admin 29th/30th April 1st May TBA 00:00 AQA 8662/SH German Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7

Art Dept 30th April 1st May TBA 10hrs OCR J175/02 Art & Design: 3D Design: Ext Tsk Vmod GCSE/9FC 30

Theatre Fri 01 May 08:45 00:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 11

Theatre Fri 01 May 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 11

Theatre Fri 01 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BIT0301 Effec.Digital Work.Prac. BTEC/1&2 25

Theatre Tue 05 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BHS0301 Health and Wellbeing BTEC/1&2 25

Theatre Tue 05 May 13:00 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ 60317T01 Principles & Applications of Chemist BAAQ/B 2

S6 Wed 06 May 13:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1A Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTNG/B 33

Sportshall Wed 06 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BEN0301 Marketing & Finance BTEC/1&2 94

S6 Thu 07 May 08:45 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1B Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTNG/B 33

Theatre Thu 07 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. BTEC/1&2 19

Theatre Thu 07 May 13:00 00:35 AQA 8662/LF German Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 61

Theatre Thu 07 May 13:00 00:45 AQA 8662/LH German Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7

S6 Thu 07 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B 8

Sportshall Thu 07 May 13:00 00:45 AQA 8662/RF German Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 61

Sportshall Thu 07 May 13:00 01:00 AQA 8662/RH German Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7

S6 Fri 08 May 08:45 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B 8

Sportshall Mon 11 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 178

Theatre Mon 11 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0 01 Markets & How They Work GCE/A 24

Sportshall Tue 12 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ GCSE/9FC 176

Sportshall Tue 12 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8062/17 Religious Studies A P1-7 Sikhism GCSE/9FC 176

Theatre Tue 12 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 26

Sportshall Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA 103

Sportshall Tue 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA 49



Theatre Wed 13 May 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn GCE/A 7

Theatre Wed 13 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B 4

Sportshall Wed 13 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 42

Sportshall Wed 13 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC 42

Sportshall Thu 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 120

Theatre Thu 14 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B 33

Theatre Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3/L3 12

Sportshall Thu 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 66

Sportshall Thu 14 May 13:00 01:10 AQA 8662/WF German Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC 61

Sportshall Thu 14 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8662/WH German Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 7

Theatre Fri 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 23

Theatre Fri 15 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care BTNG/B 8

? Fri 15 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01 Information Technology Systems BTNG/B 6

? Fri 15 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 60297T01 Information Technology Systems BAAQ/B 4

Sportshall Fri 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B GCSE/9FC 72

Sportshall Fri 15 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B Option B GCSE/9FC 72

Sportshall Mon 18 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA 103

Theatre Mon 18 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 26

Theatre Mon 18 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0 02 Competing in Global Econ. GCE/A 24

A7 Mon 18 May 13:00 00:45 AQA 8648/LH Urdu Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 2

A7 Mon 18 May 13:00 01:00 AQA 8648/RH Urdu Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 2

Sportshall Mon 18 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA 49

Sportshall Tue 19 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 178

Theatre Tue 19 May 13:00 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ 60316T01 Principles & Applications of Biology BAAQ/B 2

Sportshall Tue 19 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC 42

Sportshall Wed 20 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE/9FC 176

Theatre Wed 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 23

Theatre Wed 20 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 9

Sportshall Thu 21 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 179

A8 Fri 22 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8633/LH Italian Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 6

A8 Fri 22 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8633/RH Italian Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 6



A8 Fri 22 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 60310T01 Human Biology and Health BAAQ/B 3

Theatre Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 9

Theatre Mon 01 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8633/WH Italian Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 6

Theatre Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn GCE/A 7

Sportshall Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA 103

Theatre Tue 02 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 18

Theatre Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 26

A8 Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8648/WH Urdu Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 2

A7 Tue 02 Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA 8683/LH Panjabi Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 5

A8 Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8683/RH Panjabi Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 5

A7 Tue 02 Jun 13:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1H Listening (H) GCSE/9FC 2

A8 Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 3H Reading (H) GCSE/9FC 2

Sportshall Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA 49

Sportshall Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 120

Sportshall Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 66

Theatre Wed 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A 12

Sportshall Wed 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 42

Sportshall Thu 04 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/A History Paper 2B Option A GCSE/9FC 72

Sportshall Thu 04 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2A/C History Paper 2A Option C GCSE/9FC 72

Theatre Thu 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0 03 Economic Env. & Business GCE/A 24

Theatre Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 21

Theatre Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based L3/L3 15

Sportshall Fri 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 179

Theatre Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 23

Sportshall Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA 103

Sportshall Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA 49

Theatre Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A 9

Theatre Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 26

Theatre Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 18

Sportshall Tue 09 Jun 08:45 01:45 Year 10 Mock Year 10 Mock - English Lang 

Sportshall Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Calculator (F) GCSE/9FC 120



Sportshall Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Calculator (H) GCSE/9FC 66

Theatre Wed 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A 10

Theatre Wed 10 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8683/WH Panjabi Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 5

Theatre Wed 10 Jun 13:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 4H Writing (H) GCSE/9FC 2

Theatre Thu 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC 42

Theatre Thu 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A 12

Sportshall Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA 103

Sportshall Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA 49

Theatre Fri 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 21

Theatre Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 26

Sportshall Fri 12 Jun 13:00 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New WTA/1&2 26

Sportshall Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA 103

Sportshall Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA 49

Theatre Mon 15 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 18

Theatre Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 26

Theatre Tue 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 21

Theatre Wed 17 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A 10

Theatre Thu 18 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A 12

Theatre Thu 18 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A 12

Theatre Thu 18 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A 12


